

## Get a shotgun raffle entry with the purchase of a qualifying set of Pro Puller Tires!



**"POWER MEANS NOTHING** 

Offer Valid 1/1/2024 Through 4/30/2024

WWW.PROPULLERTIRES.COM

402-840-0244

With the purchase of a new set of Pro Puller Holeshot Tires after Jan. 1, 2024 and before April 30th, 2024 you will receive an entry for a custom engraved shotgun. Purchase from any cutter in our dealer network and return the back side of this form completed with your itemized receipt to enter your name into the drawing! Drawing will be held and posted online on April 30, 2024.



## WWW.PROPULLERTIRES.COM

## 402-840-0244

Winner assumes all legality, liability and responsibility for the condition, use & security/storage of the firearm. Winner agrees to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless, Pro Puller Tires, LLC, its members, partners, directors from and against any and all liability, claims, suits, demands, or costs, including attorney's fees, arising out of or related to the raffle or the prize regardless of the theory of liability and regardless of the fault or alleged fault of any party to be indemnified hereunder. Winner must be legally qualified to purchase and own the firearm and meets all Federal, State and Local statutory and regulatory requirements for gun purchase. Winner must pay all fees or other costs of permits, title, or other transfer FFL fees. Winner understands that all firearms are potentially dangerous if handled improperly. Pro Puller Tires, LLC assumes no liability for the safe functioning of any firearm. Upon transfer, winner assumes all liability and responsibility including but not limited to the usage and safe storage of the firearm. All warranty issues will be sent direct to the original manufacturer or factory. Winner agrees to conduct transfer of firearm through Pro Puller Tires, LLC agrees to have an FFL transfer of firearm to winner's FFL in home state. Firearms not transferred to winner within 90 days will be forfeited and become property of Pro Puller Tires, LLC. Name on winning ticket must be the transferee. If winner is unable to meet transfer requirements in their home state, the firearm will become property of Pro Puller Tires, LLC. No refunds or exchanges on any sort. Check to make sure firearm is legal in your jurisdiction before entering raffle. Return of entry form is acknowledgement to this waiver. Complete this mail-in form and return to Pro Puller Tires. Offer form must include all information requested below.

Offer good 1/1/2024 until 4/30/2024. Late submissions will not be accepted.

Instructions for mailing your claim:

- 1. Complete ALL information on this form
- 2. Include paid invoice for tires along with offer form
- 3. Must be received, given in person, or emailed to: aaron@propullertires.com by 4/30/2024
- Pro Puller Tires Mail Entry and Box 155 Invoice To: Firth, NE, 68358

Full Name:		
Address:		
Phone Number:		
Email:		
Tractor Class:		
Tractor Name:		
Pulling Association(s):		
How did you hear about this promotion?		
Our Website Pulloff.com Social Media My Cutter		
Word Of Mouth Tractor Pull Other:		
WWW.PR	<b>OPULLERTIRES.COM</b>	402-840-0244
Mark Your Tire Ply Rating 10, 12, 14, H-48, B-52	<b>ProPuller</b> Tires	Value Per Pair
Ply	20.8X328 Pro Puller Holeshot	1 Shotgun Raffle Entry
Ply	24.5X32 Pro Puller Holeshot	1 Shotgun Raffle Entry
Ply	30.5X32 Pro Puller Holeshot	1 Shotgun Raffle Entry

Be sure to include your paid, itemized invoice with this form before mailing. Entry acknowledges waiver on reverse side of paper.